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2013 PROVISIONAL BIKE TRACKDAY DATES 

	Sunday 17th March
	Bike Trackday/Testing
	10am – 5pm

	Friday 29th March
	Bike Trackday Club Members Free Tracknight
	4.30pm – 6pm

	Monday 1st April
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Saturday 6th April
	Bike Track Morning
	9am – 1pm

	Friday 12th April
	Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Monday 15th April
	Intro Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Friday 26th April
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Saturday 4th May
	Bike Track Morning
	9am – 1pm

	Monday 6th May
	Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Friday 17th May
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Saturday 18th May
	Bike Trackday 
	9am – 5pm

	Thursday 23rd May
	Intro Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Tuesday 28th May
	Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Friday 7th June		
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Friday 21st June
	Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Sat 29th/Sun 30th June
	Motorrad Central Road & Track Weekend
	9am – 5pm

	Saturday 6th July
	Bike Track Morning
	9am – 1pm

	Friday 12th July
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Friday 19th July 
	Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Friday 2nd August
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Thursday 8th August
	Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Saturday 17th August
	Bike Trackday
	9am – 5pm

	Monday 19th August
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Monday 2nd September
	Bike Track Night
	6pm – 8pm

	Monday 9th September
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Saturday 14th September
	Bike Track Morning
	9am – 1pm

	Friday 27th September
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm

	Saturday 12th October
	Bike Track Morning
	9am – 1pm

	Monday 21st October
	Bike Trackday Open Session
	10am – 5pm
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